Foulees Dammartinoises - 10K m

078174
Dammartin En Goele () le 27/03/2011
FFA

0 Km 840 Route /| EA (27/03/2011) 0 Km 840 Route 11:30:00

1 HOUIS ROMAIN 1340177 EAM /2002 AthleticClub PaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 341"
2 KARR JEROME 1318173 EAM /2002 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 345"
3 MOINE STURMACH TOM EAM /2002 347"
4 NICOLAS ZOE 1141954 EAF/2002 AthleticClub PaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 3'48"
5 NOUVEL QUENTIN 1256980 EAM /2003 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 3'50"
6 MIGNON THEO 1331830 EAM /2004 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 352"
7 PEIGNEUX THOMAS 1310238 EAM /2003 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 353"
8 DELCROIX GAETAN 1318167 EAM /2003 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 355"
9 NICOLASLOLA 1188538 EAF/2004 AthleticClub PaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 400"
10 FILONZI ADRIEN 1300539 EAM /2002 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 402"
11 LEDREIN CYPRIEN 1300562 EAM /2002 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 402"
12 NABAISLOUIS 1139916 EAM /2002 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 405"
13 MENOUAR MARWA 1343740 EAF/2003 AthleticClub PaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 406"
14 MARTINLEA 1311218 EAF/2003 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 418"
15 POUPLIER LOU-ANNE 1329600 EAF/2003 AthleticClub PaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 428"
16 BUDON LOLYA 1339072 EAF/2003 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 429"
17 GHYSGABRIEL 1324818 EAM /2005 Athletic Club PaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 440"
18 CASTRY JADE 1339078 EAF/2004 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 447
19 MOINE STURMACH SWAN EAM /2004 4'50"
20 PORTAY MATHILDE 1300560 EAF/2004 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 4'56"
21 BEN MOHAMED AMBRE 1355321 EAF/2004 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 519"
22 VEGA ANTOINE 1318219 EAM /2004 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 534"
23 MARTIN EMMA 1311193 EAF/2004 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 6'32"
10 Km Route / (27/03/2011) 10 Km Route 10:00:00

1 DHEU PHILIPPE SEM /1975 34'44"
2 FLORANGE NOE 925307 SEM /1972 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 35'05"
3 CHRISTIANY JEROME 1124799 SEM /1974 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 35'07"
4 SEVESTRE CYRILLE SEM /1983 35'56"
5 BLONDIN GERARD 602493 V2M /1959 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 36'10"
6 GARCIA SEBASTIEN 827374 SEM /1980 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 093 I-F 36'30"
7 MIGLIORE REMI V1M /1965 36'39"
8 RICHARD MAXIME 1183045 SEM /1986 AsaMaisons-afort 0% |I-F 37'33"
9 COCA FRANK 1235564 JUM /1993 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 37'45"
10 BOUDI HASSANE 554478 SEM /1973 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 091 I-F 38'00"
11  BOUTIN PHILIPPE 147391 V1M /1962 Athletic Club PaysDel Ou 077 I-F 38'09"
12 FREYTAG HEIDI (USA) 217290 SEF/1974  Usm Madakoff 092 I-F 39'18"
13 DAVID ADRIEN SEM /1986 39'54"
14 KROL REMI 110254 SEM /1988 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 39'58"
15 POTET JEROME 1131741 V2M /1961 Villepinte Marathon Athleti 093 I-F 40'22"
16 HURTEAUX ELISE 416304 SEF/1981 UsRoissy EnBrie 077 I-F 40'39"
17 LEDALL THIERRY V2M /1959 40'58"
18 LEROUX THIERRY 1265622 V1M /1963 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 41'00"
19 BAILLY FREDERIC 1296476 SEM /1974 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 41'02"
20 DELVAL ALAIN 434934 V3M /1948 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 41'39"
21 MARTINEZ JEROME V1M /1969 41'42"
22 MOUSSA FRANCIS 1263377 V1M /1967 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 41'49"
23 DUPUISTRISTAN 279644 ESM /1990 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 41'52"
24  DUPUISOLIVIER 1276193 V1M /1963 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 41'53"
25 RENAUD NOELIK 1202811 V1M /1971 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 42'06"
26 NICOLASMICHAEL 1250168 SEM /1973 Athletic Club PaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 42'20"
27 LECOUVREUR JEAN-PIERRE 1107718 V2M /1961 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 42'36"
28 DEAU MICHEL SEM /1975 42'36"
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BARET JEAN
KARDACHE MOUNIR
CAVAILLESAYMERIC
ECHEVARRIA RICHARD
GRASSI GUILLAUME
BONNERAVE CLAUDE
REGNIER SERGE
DILLY SEBASTIEN
RIMBERT FREDERIC
LUBIN OLIVIER
DEKHLI NAOUFEL
BLONDEAU GUY
TOURNEUX FRANCOIS
PIGNON DENIS
JUSTIN THIERRY
JADOT NATHALIE
FAVIER ERIC
SANTERRE THIERRY
DREVET SYLVAINE
CHAVAROT FREDERIC
KUDLA SYLVAIN

ELIE PATRICK
FOURNIER ANTONIN
BUCHER FRANCOIS
FLORANGE SYLVIE
LAROCHE VIRGINIE
POURCINE XAVIER
PFAAB FLORENCE
GIBERT CHRISTOPHE
ROUXEL ASTRIDE
ARNAUD DALILA
MARTIN LAURENT
KERFERS CHRISTINE
RUBERT DIDIER

DA SILVA PAOCLO
STANCIC MILORAD
VOLTEAU MAGALI
ALLAIN JEAN-NOEL
LARDILLIER FRANCOIS
QUENISSET PATRICIA
DECERGY MALIKA
CHAHMI HOCINE
BARTH SYLVIE
DINOUART DIDIER
DECRETON SEBASTIEN
BOURDINOT MICHEL
GALLOY VALERIE
GARCIA CRESCENTE
VATEAU CHRISTELLE
CHATEAU PASCAL
JACQUENS JEAN-MARC
BRUN HELENE

COCA KATYA
ROUXEL PASCAL
ROUAULT SYLVAIN
GRASALEXIANE
JEGU CATHERINE
GILLESALLAN
LALANNE REMI

RATSIMBAZAFY GEOREGES

PAQUIRI MOHALED

427322

467324
150517
349134

265363

213615
1154831

530884
1016131

1303865

169812
143400

342507

1296442

167040
380377
1171552
1038782
1296446
752356
1319896

1010191
455758

489569
829998
1153110

1217663
545811

1104504

1009946
110263

1263283
745541

T170448
1221071

V2M /1954
V2M /1961
SEM /1976
SEM /1974
SEM /1987
V2M / 1956
V1M /1965
SEM /1974
SEM /1979
V1M / 1966
SEM /1975
V3M /1949
V1M /1965
V2M /1958
V1M /1964
SEF /1972
V1M /1963
V2M /1961
SEF /1973
SEM /1979
SEM /1975
V2M /1952
JUM /1993
V1M /1969
V1F /1968
SEF /1976
V1M / 1966
SEF /1983
V2M /1961
SEF /1980
V2F / 1960
SEM /1985
V1F/ 1963
V1M /1964
V2M /1959
V1M /1964
SEF /1980
V2M [ 1957
V1M /1967
V1F /1968
V2F /1959
V1M /1969
V1F /1965
V2M [ 1957
ESM /1991
V3M /1946
V1F /1965
V2M /1955
SEF /1980
V1M / 1966
V2M /1960
V1F/ 1964
ESF /1989
V1M /1971
V3M /1951
SEF /1982
V1F /1965
V1M /1970
V2M / 1957
V2M /1953
V2M /1961

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

AsaMaisons-afort
Cor Dammartin
Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

AsBegard
Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Us Roissy En Brie
Us Torcy Athletisme

Us Crepy-en-vaois

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Cor Dammartin

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Cor Dammartin

Us Torcy Athletisme
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)*
Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)*

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Us Torcy Athletisme
Gs Senlis

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Cor Dammartin

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Tremblay Ac Athletisme

Ca Sevran

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Cor Dammartin

Us Torcy Athletisme

Us Torcy Athletisme

UaVillenoy
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90 HENRY JEAN-MARC SEM / 1974 53'20"
91 LEVAILLANT CHRISTOPHE 1084185 V1M /1968 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 53'48"
92 GARNIER PELLETIER V1F/ 1969 53'58"
93 GAGNOT DIDIER V1M /1963 54'01"
94 VANDERKERKEN SERGE 538692 V3M /1948 VsOzoir LaFerriere 077 I-F 54'02"
95 BONNERAVE DANIEL 543087 V3M /1950 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 54'13"
96 DENEUVILLE FLORIMOND SEM / 1986 54'46"
97 DA SILVA FATIMA 1296445 V1F/1964 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 54'54"
98 SADONESJOCELYNE 1241465 V2F /1959 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 54'55"
99 GENEVET CHRIISTINE SEF /1974 54'57"
100 DUPUIS MARTINE 1255337 V1F/1963 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 56'20"
101 BRUN PHILIPPE V1M / 1967 56'58"
102 AUVINET J. PIERRE V3M /1948 57'32"
103 BOISHARDY MICHEL 163786 V4M /1938 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 58'17"
104 CHERAMY LAURE SEF /1988 59'06"
105 CHERAMY PATRICIA V2F / 1956 59'46"
106 ESPERCIEUX THOMAS SEM /1987 1h00'30"
107 MOOSAGNES V2F [ 1957 1h03'01"
108 PLOCHOCKI NATERCIA V1F/ 1969 1h03'43"
109 KROL MARIE 1142506 ESF/1990 Cor Dammartin 077 I-F 1h05'17"
2 Km 350 Route / (27/03/2011) 2 Km 350 Route 11:15:00

1 ANICETTE ROMUALD 1204511 BEM /1999 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 1-F 912"
2 CRESBON ENZO BEM /1998 9'13"
3 PALA HUGO 1242217 BEM /1999 Villepinte Marathon Athleti 093 I-F 9'16"
4 ROOSE LUCAS 1131702 POM /2001 VsOzoir LaFerriere 077 1-F 917"
5 SAWADOGO ULY SSE 1188152 BEM /1999 Athletic Club Pays De L Ou 077 1-F 9'46"
6 TISSIER LEO 1139302 BEM /1998 Athletic Club PaysDe L Ou 077 1-F 9'50"
7 TRUONG VINCENT 1318163 POM /2001 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 10'03"
8 VEGA NICOLAS 1222966 POM /2001 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 10'06"
9 STEPHAN ROMAIN 1202724 POM /2001 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 10'11"
10 MARTIN AURELIEN 1209853 BEM /1998 Athletic Club Pays De L Ou 077 1-F 10'47"
11 CESBRON CARLA 1142499 POF/2001 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 10'52"
12 CELIGNY CHLOE 1249913 POF/2001 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 10'53"
13 BERNAGETARA 1153089 BEF/1999 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 10'54"
14 LONGCHAMPSLUCAS 1311192 POM /2001 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 11'01"
15 ANICETTE REYNALD 1246254 POM /2001 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 1-F 11'10"
16 BEN MOHAMED ADAM 607707 POM /2001 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 1-F 11'12"
17 NORMAND SUZON 1300542 POF/2001 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 11'14"
18 PORTAY BAPTISTE 1202843 POM /2001 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 11'15"
19 COURTOISAMELIE 1324975 POF/2000 Athletic Club PaysDeL Ou 077 1-F 11'24"
20 CLABAUT EMELINE 1194734 BEF/1999 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 11'26"
21 COMTEEDGARD 1324957 POM /2001 Athletic Club PaysDe L Ou 077 1-F 11'36"
22 KROL ARNAUD 1142508 BEM /1999 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 11'46"
23 GORRET LOUISE 1267781 POF/2000 Athletic Club PaysDeL Ou 077 1-F 11'48"
24 CASTRY EMMA 1331844 BEF/1999 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 12'05"
25 FLORANGE CELINE 1225938 POF/2000 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 1-F 12'20"
26 MENOUAR RANIA 1346734 POF /2000 Athletic Club PaysDeL Ou 077 1-F 12'21"
27  MARTIN LOLA 1311229 BEF/1999 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 13'10"
28 AHODAN JOANNA 1249878 BEF/1998 Cor Dammartin 077 1-F 13'15"
5 Km Route / (27/03/2011) 5 Km Route 09:15:00

1 BENLAADAM ABDELHAK 128450 SEM /1980 AsBondy 093 I-F 17'04"
2 BERCON CHRISOPHE V1M /1969 1712
3 MORTIER MARTIAL 127221 JUM /1992 Athletic Club PaysDe L Ou 077 1-F 17'34"
4 CLAUDIN ROMAIN 469846 CAM /1995 Athletic Club PaysDelL Ou 077 1-F 18'04"
5 AGASSEAU SERGE 434982 V1M /1968 Usm Malakoff 092 I-F 18'19"
6 BOUAFIA MASTABAL 1252456 ESM /1991 Athletic Club Pays De L Ou 077 1-F 18'53"
7 MEROUGA BOUCHAIB 1050717 V1M /1966 Athletic Club PaysDeL Ou 077 1-F 19'06"
8 RENAUX DANIEL 1053319 V1M /1965 Athletic Club PaysDelL Ou 077 1-F 19'11"
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MAGLIERI FABRICE
STEFANO FREDERIC
LAMMANI LAHCENE
LOMBARDI MICHAEL
BATTAGLIA PAUL
QUEMENER ANAIS
QUEMENER JEAN-YVES
PERINA CEDRIK
LACROIX GUILLAUME
CHABOUD BERNARD
MFOULA RYAN

PALIN ALAN

WOJCIK MELVIN
BRIGITTE ODILE
ALLEMAND SERGE
RUBERT DAMIEN
SANTOS JULIE

BALLIN ALEXANDRA
COCA SONIA
SILVESTRE REGINE
DECRETON VIRGINIE
LAURENT CHARLOTTE
LEVAILLANT NATHALIE
MOUTARD CAMILLE
CHIARUGI MARYLINE
ROUSSEL KATIA
BRUSTON SEVERINE

1169386

157919
1151361
557698
219023
110118
1078012

549568
1288620
1012898
698483
1122483

1009998
1088278
1050556

1331814
1160197
1069627
469273

SEM /1972
V1M /1964
ESM /1991
MIM / 1996
V2M /1959
ESF /1991
V1M /1971
CAM /1995
SEM /1982
V2M /1955
MIM /1997
MIM /1997
CAM /1994
V1F /1969
V1M /1969
CAM /1995
MIF /1997
JUF /1992
ESF /1991
SEF /1974
CAF /1994
ESF /1989
V1F /1968
ESF /1991
V1F /1965
SEF /1986
V1F /1965

Athletic Club Pays DeL Ou

Tremblay Ac Athletisme
CaMontreuil 93

As Bondy

Tremblay Ac Athletisme
Tremblay Ac Athletisme
Cor Dammartin

Tremblay Ac Athletisme
Cor Dammartin

Athletic Club Pays DeL Ou
Cor Dammartin

Athletic Club Pays DeL Ou

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Athletic Club Pays De L Ou

Cor Dammartin
Cor Dammartin
Cor Dammartin
Cor Dammartin
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2010
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